
Annexure - 4

    Name of the corporate debtor: AB AGROTECH INDIA PVT. LTD.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 15-05-2024 ; List of Creditors as on: 07-06-2024 

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of credtiors)

(Amount in ₹)

Detail of Claimaint

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted 
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by 

gurantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

shar e in CoC, 

if applicable

1

International Coating Company, 

Flat No. E-14/G, Ground Floor, 

Priya Pushpa Kunj Co-op Hsg. 

Soc. Ltd., Plot No.15, Pandit 

Nehru Road, Santacruz (East), 

Mumbai-400055 

07.06.2024 4,97,62,850       4,97,62,850           

Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditors

No No 100.00           NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

4,97,62,850        4,97,62,850            -                        -                100.00           -                     -                     -                        -                  

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, if 

any

TOTAL

Sl. No.

Details of claims received Details of claims Admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be 

set off


